
Case Manager - Alpha
Ben Mulkey

Case Manager - Bravo
Martha Dixon

1st Floor Case Managers “Wolfpack”

Case Management Contact List

Department Head
Liz Bergmann

Elizabeth.Bergmann@mil.wa.gov
Desk: 360-473-2611
Cell: 360-536-6824

Benjamin.Mulkey@mil.wa.gov
Desk: 360-473-2619
Cell: 360-536-7159

Martha.Martinez@mil.wa.gov
Desk: 360-473-2618
Cell: 253-433-5687

Mentoring Coordinator
Jenn Brystol

Jennifer.Bronaugh@mil.wa.gov
Desk: 360-473-2614
Cell: 360-535-1918

Mentor Email Address
Mentor.MailMil-WYA@mil.wa.gov



Residential and Placement 
Team

Case Manager – Charlie
Amie Meyer

Case Manager - Delta
TBD

2nd Floor Case Managers “Spartans”

Amie.Meyer@mil.wa.gov
Desk: 360-473-2616
Cell: 360-536-7253

Case Manager – Echo
TBA

Case Manager - Foxtrot
Ashley Borka

3rd Floor Case Managers “Eagles”

Ashley.Borka@mil.wa.gov
Desk: 360-473-2423
Cell: 360-536-7422


